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21. Friday Footnotes

Happy Memorial Day Weekend!

Our office will be closed on Monday, May 26th in
observance of Memorial Day. We hope you have a
wonderful long weekend!

We've started the party early with kids and doggies in the office today!

May has been a big month for Jack, first graduating from IU, and today
passing the Series 65 exam. He's officially a Financial Planner!
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The Bookends Financial Planning Team

= Sarah Boston, Financial Planner, Investment Consultant,
CEO: Sarah.Boston@bookendsfp.com
» Heidi Hargis, Chief Compliance Officer: Heidi.Hargis@bookendsfp.com
» Mike Wetzel, Financial Adviser: Mike.Wetzel@bookendsfp.com
« Jack Boston, Financial Planner: Jack.Boston@bookendsfp.com
« Erin Guilfeil, Financial Planner: Erin.Guilfoil@bookendsfp.com
» Mindy Christian, SVP Operations: Mindy.Christian@bookendsfp.com
« Tanner Boston, Portfolio Management Associate: Tanner.Boston@bookendsfp.com
« Katie White, 5r. Relationship Manager: Katie.White@bookendsfp.com
« Krista Agee, Relationship Manager: Krista.Agee@bookendsfp.com
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